APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-AGVISOR EDITION

ARA DOCUMENT G702 {Imstructivits on reverse sige) PAGT ONE OF 2 PAGES
TO OWNE:I: ‘Tedd County Board of Edueation FROJECT: APPLICA’IHON NUMBER 4 Distrsbutton ro;
205 Agrpurt Rodd Tadd ﬂ.aﬂs_.v. Middle Schowst PERIOD Fix 053521 ‘mcfczmm
Eidon, Ky 42220 515 West Mam Strect PROECT NOS.: A CONSTRUCTFIOM
Eikton, Ky 42220 T MANAGER
FROM Graf Conswruction CONTRACT DATE: 0510721 a-p RCHITECT
P12 Box 743 L JCONIRACTUR
Franklin, Ky, 42134 ViA ARCHITECT: Deco Archriteeis
CONTRACTOR: Email: lecross@thegmistudio.com 127 (Qld Montieeilo St Ste I
Eliton. Ky 42301 =
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Conteactor's khowledge,
Application is made for payment. as shown below. in aceerdance with the Conteact, infonmation and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continustion Sheet. ATA Document G705, s nttachad. comgleted in recordance with the Contract Documents, that alt amounts have been
1.  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $1,225,338,57 paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2 NetChange By Chenga OrdBrS.... oer s cenivoncn 50,00 CONTRACTOR:
P
3.  COMTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1+2)...... & 1429533047 §
By DATE S/ 3 fnz ,
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....ociviae 5109,048.38 < -
{Column G on §703) i
State of; W\t . . N Couhly of : f& LBt
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn befifre me this G dav of Do o P
a. 10% % of Completed Work $10,804.67 Notary Public: . . ) Tingte 2
(Celumns 1 & £ on (703} My Cutrimission Expires: )
feslng . S e s
b. 10%% % of Siored Matermal $0.00 ] K 21355 fomae s £t pog
iColumn F on G703} CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT e
Total Retainage (Line 54+ 5bor
Total in Colums | of G705 $10.904.87 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obzervations
and the data comgrising the above application, the Construction Manager
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..o cemmrisiinen £98,142,01 certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work

tLine 4 less Line $ Total) has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with
the Cortract Documents. rad the Contractar is entitled to payment of the
7. LES3 PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Line 6 from prior Cemifieare) $0.00

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.....cccovvvimricreceee § SR14Z.00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE E (Autach explanarion if amownt ceriified differs from the amotine applied for. Initial all figwyes on this
Application and on the Camtinuation Sheet that changed 1o conjorm 1o the amannt certified. ),
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE CONSTRUCTION MGR:
{Linc 3 Jess Line 6) 5 §127.197.56 By. e

CHANGE DRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT: ,w ] o
‘Totu! changes approved in By: e T e ; :
previous months by Owner This cerlificate is not negofiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable onfy
Total Approved this Menih to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, pavment and acceptance of

~ TOTALS $0.00 $0,00 payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
NET CHANGES by Change Crder $0.00 this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

ALA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)_ i PAGE-20F2
ATA Tueunient G702, APPLICATION AND - CRITFICATE FUR PAVRIENT, AMPTICATION SO
containilg Contracler's signed Certification 15 attached. APPLICATION DATE: 05/25/21
In tabulations below. amounts are stated to the nearest dollar PERIOD 10: 0572521

Use column ! on Contracts where variable retainage for tine ilems may apply.

ARCHITECT S PROJECT NO:

A By B 4 D E T [ | [
LM RESCRIPITON OF WORK SCHIFDULED WORK COM _um.__u:p(_.“_u | MATERIALS TOTAL To BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS FHIN PERICD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GC) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED [C-GY
(D4E) (NOTIN FU DATE
” i DORE) | (D+E+F) A
I mobilizalion %2,300.00 000 <2,500.00 $2,500.00 S11.00 Z230.00
2 shop drawings / submillals §2.000.00 £0.00 £2,000.00 $2,000.00 50.00 $200.00
3 bond fee $37.069.08 50.00 $37.069.08 $37.069.08 0,00 $1.706.491
4 hvac $0.00 S0,00 50.00 50,00 30.00
5 periits, mobilization, deimo $35.000,00 $0.00 $37.238.30 $37.238.80 $17,761.20 $3.725.88
[ pew work 534846540 .00 50.00 $0.00 §73.440.24 50,00
1 materials (dpo = $375,232 00} $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00
8 plumbing $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 %0.00 50,00
9 pennits, mobilization, dero S40,000.00 50.00 $30.238.80 $30.238.80  §9,761.20 $3.023.88
10 new work 3408,183.4n $0.00 S0.00 §0.00 $408,183.46 $0.00
12 elestric & Tow voltage . 50.06 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
(8] new waork $152,566.33 $0.00 50.00 50.00 S132,566.33 $0 00
12 materials (dpo =$163.433 67) 50.00 50.00 £0.00 $0.00 .00
13 interior alierationa 273.440.24 $0.00 $0.00 §n.00 573,440 24 .00
14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
15 doars & door hardware %0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 noew wark S18.035.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £18,035.00 0,00
18 materials (dpo = $59.449,00% $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000
0 site work SHR,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $88,030.00 $(100
at 50.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00
a2 50.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 36.00
<3 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
24 30.00 £0.00 50.00 £0.00 $0.00
35 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 5300
26 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
a7 50.00 £0.00 30,00 $0.00 $0,00
a8 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 £0.00 50,00
2 §0.00 50.00 §0,00 50.00 S0
30 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00
3l $0.00 $0.00 B0.00 $0.00 S0L.00
7 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 .00 $0.00
34 S0.00 %0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30,00
35 000 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50,00
36 80,00 50.00 §0.00 $0.00 S0.00
37 %0.00 50.00 £0.00 $0.00 50.00
38 $0.00 $0.00 §0,00 $0.00 30100
39 80.00 50.00 $0.0G $0.00 (.00
40 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00
41 S0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
42 £0.00 $0.00 0.0 §0.00 &0L00
43 50.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00
.._..O.._,.._:In_m| 51,2258,339.57 50.00 $109.046.68 50.00 5109.046.68 9%, 5841,26 510.904.67




Business Communications
Solutions

4535 Q'Hara Drive
Evansville, IN 47711

(812) 4224955

Date Invoice
05/21/2021 TC 5002
Account

Todd County School District

Bill To: Ship To
Todd County School District Todd County School District
C/O State Electric C/O State Electric
140 College Street 515 West Main Street
Crofton, KY 42217 Elkton, KY 42220
United States United States
Terms Due Date PO Number Reference
Net 15 days 06/05/2021 District PO #
10009102
Project Name EQuote #002162 Todd County Middle School
Billing Type Progressive Invaice
Company Name Todd County School District
Products & Other Charges | Quantity| Price| Amount
Progressive Billing - Materials $58,030.52

Total Products & Other $58,030.52

Charges:
Invoice Subtotal: $58,030.52
Sales Tax: $0.00
) o ] Invoice Total: $58,030.52
Make checks payable to Business Communications Solutions Payments: 50.00
Credits: $0.00
Balance Due: $58,030.52







